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NNU FOUNDATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME HOME ADDRESS BUSINESS ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX/EMAIL
Barnes, Jon 1034 N. Justin P, Properties West B:208.888.7523 |F.208.888.7513
Mimi Meridian, ID 83642 4406 N. Main St. ste. 215 H:208.887.105C {EM:jonbarnest@qwest.net
Meridian, 1D 83642 C:208.866.0747
Brandt, Don Brandt Agency B:208.466.7821 {F:208.467.5565
203 11th Ave. South H:208.467.3615 }EM:brandt@xmi3.net
Nampa, ID 83651
Brashear, Kathy 5519 N. Chopin Ave. Alliance Title & Escrow Corp. 8:208.388.8881 |F:208.388.8955
Todd Meridian, ID 83642 380 E. Parkcenter Blvd. ste.105 |H:208.846.8702 [EM:kathy_brashear@alliancetitle.com
_ Boise, 1D 83706 (:208.870.5250
- [Chitwood, Monte 10903 N. Florida Ln. D.A. Davidson & Co. - |B:509.456.8323  |F:509.456.6692
Joyce Mead, WA 99021 P.O. Box 423 T:800.676.8323 |EM:mchitwood@dadco.com
Spokane, WA 99210 H:509.466.3444
C:500.938.3166
Conrad, Howard 3258. 1200 W. B:208.678.5819 |F:208.678.9707
Murtaugh, ID 83344 H:208.432.5444 [H:208.432.6907
' C:208.431.5819 _ |EM:howardc@pmt.org
Dillabaugh, Cal 6926 N. Spurwing Way |Dillabaugh Flooring America B:208.287.2450 |F:208.322.1676
Tracey |Meridian, ID 83642 11522 Fairview Ave. H:208.888.9595 |EM:cal@flooringamericaboise.com
: Boise, ID 83713 C:208.870.3600
Halle, Roland 2119 NW 93rd St. H:206.784.2016 |EM:rhalle1032@aol.com
Bobby Seattle, WA 98117-2738 :
Harris, Randy 2232 S. Crosscreek Ln. |Harris Ranch B:208.342.4212 |F:208.344.3018
Kathy Boise, ID 83706 3051 Wise Way H:208.344.4483 |EM:rkharris1@mindspring.com
Boise, ID B3712 C:208.866.1354 |EM:rkharris@velocitus.net
Helstrom, Bob P.O. Box 3887 Reach One, Inc. C:360.412.8845 |F:360.491.2418
Yvonne |Lacey, WA 98509-3887 |4550 Third Ave. SE ste. 104 T:800.227.0945 |ME:bobhelstrom@reachone.com
Lacey, WA 98503 H:360.754.6723
: C:360.481.2200
Henry, Bob 904 12th Ave. S. B:208.466.2662 |F:208.466.1840
' Jane Nampa, 1D 83651 EM:bob@henryins.com
Hill, Steve 642 Trinidad Hifli Construction Consultants B:208.898.9910 |F:208.888.9920
Betty Meridian, 1D 83642 760 E. King St. ste. 107 H:208.888.7474 |EM:hill-cc@fiberpipe.net
Meridian, 1D 83642 C:208.867.1876
Jamison, Greg 20100 Hill Ave. San Jose Sharks B:408.999.5785 (F:408.999.5717
Vicki Saratoga, CA 95070 525 W. Santa Clara St. H:408.872.0330 |EM:gjamison@sjsharks.com
San Jose, CA 95113 C:408.391.9725
Jennings, Richard 3100 Rockbridge Dr. Colorado Mountain Development |B:310.799.4600 |F:303.799.8661
Brenda |[Littieton, CO 80129 6000 Greenwood Blvd, ste.120 H:303.470.1673 |EM:rich@dunrich.com
Greenwood Village, CC 80111 €:303.910.5590
Johnson, Dennis 4888 Rivervista Pl United Heritage Mutual B:208.475.0913 |F:208.475.1013
Kathy Boise, ID 83703 P.O.Box 7777 H:208.853.3555 |EM:djohnson@unitedheritage.com
i Meridian, ID 83680-7777 C:208.850.8437 |{sec'y, Pam - 475-0912)
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€:208.880.0300

Johnson, Floyd 2001 S. Roosevelt St. H:208.372.8898 [EM:floydgj@yahoo.com
Thirl Boise, ID 83705 C:208.861.7245
Johnson, Harmon 79-705 Tom Fazio Ln. N. H:761.771.4774 |F:760.771.1211
Elizabeth La Quinta, CA 92253 C:208.631.8700 |EM:hejtheq@acl.com
NAME HOME ADDRESS BUSINESS ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX/EMAIL !
Knight, Merlyn 5733 Marcliffe Ave. Royal Fork Restaurant Corp. B:208.322.5600 |[F:208.322.0149 :
Janet Boise, |D 83704 6874 Fairview Ave. H:208.322.5621 |EM:merlynknight@msn.com
Boise, ID 83704 C:208.867.5492 :
Laraway, Larry 8885 Hwy. 44 Coldwell Banker Aspen Realty B:208.672.0447 |F:208.377.1323 -
Bonnie |Star, ID 83669 6901 Emerald ste. 207 - H:208.286.9898 EM:llaraway@cbaspen.com
: e Boise, ID 83704 ' €:208.794.1534° !
O'Malley, Gary 11317 204th PI. SE Gary Omalley & Assoc. B:425.460.0868 |F:425.709.0798
Christy |Snohomish, WA 98296 |11400 SE 6th St. ste. 100 H:360.668.1600 |F:H 425.787.9300
Bellevue, WA 98004 C:206.954.8929 |EM:garyo@ignitionpartners.com
Ortman, Monty 28 Biltmore Estates El Dorado Holdings, inc. B:602.955.2424 |F:602.955.3543
Anne Phoenix, AZ 85016 426 N. 44th St. ste. 100 H:602.955.7888 |F: H 602.955.7333
- Phoenix, AZ 85008 C:602.432.6999 |EM:mo@e!doradoholdings.net
Palmen, Ralph - 2403 201st St. SE The Palmen Institute B:425.489.9407 {F:425.984.1646
1Darlys Bothell, WA 98012 (same address) H:425.487.2585 |EM:rpontakedr@aol.com
€:206.226.5772 :
AZ 480.816.1732
Reisch, Elizabeth 912 12th Ave. S. B:208.461.6616 }F:208.461.6336
Darrel Nampa, ID 83651 EM:lizaward@mindspring.com
Schwarzrock, Ted 6222 Braeburn Cir H:925.826.0879 :
Ruth Minneapolis, MN 55410 C:612.710.1489
Thomas, Harold 7259 Cascade Dr, 26601 Lakemont Dr. B:208.377.3005 |F:208.376.5270
Phyllis  |Boise, iD 83704 Sun Lakes, AZ 85248 H:208.376.5270 |F: AZ 480.895.2859
(4/1-10/1) (10/1-41) AZ 480.895.2859 |EM:thomash2@cableone.net
Walden, Stephen 1234 N. Lombardy Ln. H:360.675.7762 |F:360.875.7762.
Cheisee |Oak Harbor, WA 98277 C:360.708.6120 _|EM:grandpas@whidbey.net
EX OFFICIO '
Craker, Randy 3416 W. Mailard Ave. 8607-B N. Division B:509.466.0452 |F:509.466.8331
Robbie |Spokane, WA 99208 Spokane, WA 99208 H:500.466.4312 |EM:ricraker@nwdistrict.org
Hagood, Richard 1703 Primrose Dr. Northwest Nazarene University  |B:208.467.8521 |F :208.467.8807:
_ Junella |Nampa, ID 83686 H:208.465.0836 EM:raIEgood@nnu.edu
Pearsall, Joel 2822 Greenvale Northwest Nazarene University  |B:208.467.8520 |F:208.467.8522
Nikki Nampa, 1D 83686 H:208.442.0294 |EM:jkpearsall@nnu.edu
Skaggs, Gary 4412 Sunnyridge Rd. Northwest Nazarene University  |B:208.467.8842 |F:208.467.8522
Marilynn |Nampa, ID 83686 H:208.465.7804

EM:giskaggs@nnu.edu
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Don Brandt
Kathy Brashear
Monte Chitwood
Howard Conrad
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